Pilot operated pressure
reducing valves
for steam, air and industrial gases
2
Pilot operated pressure reducing valves
for accurate and responsive pressure control
Wide range of screwed and flanged
connections to match plant standards.

DA
��
How to order
State the model type, size, connection and spring range including any
options as required.
Example: 1 - Spirax Sarco DP17E DN50 PN25 blue.
Dimensions / weights (approximate) in mm and kg
Some of the products shown may not be available in certain markets
DP17
Size
Screwed PN16/25 ANSI 150 ANSI 300 Weight
A A1 A1 A1 B D E F Screwed Flanged
DN15LC 160 130 120.2 126.6 185 364 234 130 12 12.8
DN15 160 130 120.2 126.6 185 364 234 130 12 12.8
DN20 160 150 139.4 - 185 364 234 130 12 13.7
DN25 180 160 160.0 160.0 207 388 240 148 13 16.0
DN32 - 180 176.0 180.0 207 388 240 148 - 17.0
DN40 - 200 199.0 200.0 255 433 255 178 - 29.0
DN50 - 230 228.0 230.0 255 433 255 178 - 31.5
DP143 and DP163
Size
BS 4504
ANSI 150 ANSI 300 WeightPN40
A A A B D E F
DN15 130 122 130 175 405 277 128 15.0
DN20 150 142 150 175 405 277 128 16.0
DN25 160 156 160 216 440 288 152 23.0
DN32 180 176 183 216 440 288 152 25.0
DN40 200 200 209 280 490 305 185 40.0
DN50 230 230 236 280 490 305 185 42.0
DN80 310 310 319 350 580 322 258 103.0
A
A1